
Time  CLASS_TITLE Rider BS Rider Horse BS Horse  DAY TICKET
09:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW COURSE WALK CW CW
09:30 Clear Round Beth stephenson 134958 Rascal Na Na
09:32 Clear Round Samantha Osborne 167465 Strebor Daiquiri 440716 MKGUD
09:34 Clear Round Emma harrison 149510 George Clooney Zoxta Day ticket 
09:36 Clear Round Tilly wills 194150 Lakeside Damo 446149 FSJZD
09:38 Clear Round Louise forty 139601 Louis None None
09:40 Clear Round Beth Stephenson 135958 G Na Na
09:42 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW COURSE WALK CW CW
10:00 80cm Open Marcus Richardson 49968 Labane Lucky 0 NAFRU
10:02 80cm Open Abby Davison Ticket Oakport Loui Ticket KHJWD
10:04 80cm Open JAMES TAYLOR 88358 Belle Ticket XYJGU
10:06 80cm Open Tilly Wills 194150 Lakeside Damo 446149 NIJQG
10:08 80cm Open Ruby Angel 186105 Cormint Firecracker 454547 N/A
10:10 80cm Open Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307 .
10:12 80cm Open Mark poskitt 121188 Little organic 416291 N/a
10:14 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW COURSE WALK CW CW
10:30 85cm Open Abby Davison Ticket Oakport Loui Ticket KHJWD
10:32 85cm Nat Am JAMES TAYLOR 88358 Belle Ticket XYJGU
10:34 85cm Nat Am Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307 .
10:36 85cm Nat Am Mark poskitt 121188 Little organic 416291 No 
10:38 85cm Nat Am Melissa Allen IMSUP Itâ€™s a Fantasma IMSUP Day Ticket 
10:40 85cm Open Louise forty 139601 Loughnatousa francis 426666 None
10:42 85cm Nat Am Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857 N/a
10:44 85cm Nat Am Whitney cook 187372 Fleeting light 455172 Na
10:46 85cm Nat Am Steph Martin 167349 Joe 111 429109 0
10:48 85cm Nat Am Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusquedâ€™or vanâ€™t Lief-kozen 395083 N/a
10:50 85cm Nat Am Lucy Mallinson 185044) Leo Na RGKXW
10:52 85cm Nat Am Grace Burgin 169010 Wineport Juliet 449359 No
10:54 85cm Nat Am Mark poskitt 12188 E you tube 392773 No 
10:56 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW COURSE WALK CW CW
11:20 British Novice Emma Harrison 149510 George Clooney 1 Zoxta
11:22 British Novice Ruby Angel 186105 Cormint Firecracker 454547 N/A
11:24 British Novice Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857 N/a
11:26 British Novice Whitney cook 187372 Fleeting light 455172 . 
11:28 90cm Open Steph Martin 167349 Joe 111 429109 0
11:30 90cm Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusquedâ€™or vanâ€™t Lief-kozen 395083 N/a
11:32 British Novice Lucy Mallinson 185044 Leo Na RGKXW
11:34 90cm Open Mark poskitt 12188 E you tube 392773 No 
11:36 British Novice Emma jowsey 100337 GarÃ§on du Balebeh 448047 Member 
11:38 British Novice Mylie parkinson 174773 MS DIGNIFIED HVS 454238 No
11:40 British Novice Carol Dennis 158420 Rudbeckia 193863 WQXFD
11:42 British Novice Lola Jayne Boldison 185743 Themepark Disney 450342 No
11:44 British Novice Katie tasker 156162 Whitethornâ€™s Samuel 459731 -
11:46 90cm Open Lesley Marshall 72753 CrÃ¨me brulee 386589 N/a
11:48 British Novice Lucy Sugden 152342 CORITAM B 459739 na
11:50 British Novice mandy gray 57601 renkum elfresca 459106 no
11:52 British Novice Krissie Yeoman 138205 Roxy Rebel 454322 no
11:54 British Novice Jon Fletcher 80632 SES Nanny McPhee 365997 .
11:56 90cm Open Gracie Arey N/A Ear to the ground N/A JNBAN
11:58 British Novice Elizabeth Bellamy 194198 Oâ€™KHADAFFI 448722 N/a



12:00 British Novice Lisa Heely 95850 Oakwood Chinook 447531 Na
12:02 British Novice Suzanne Anderson 147285 Bloomin Tulip 457259 no
12:04 90cm Open Fiona Stephenson 180916 Smyths Something Special 454703 NA
12:06 90cm Open Isabel Hall 187539 Vote Z 365997 .
12:08 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW COURSE WALK CW CW
12:30 95cm NatAm Grace Burgin 169010 Wineport Juliet 449359 No
12:32 95cm NatAm Lisa Heely 95850 Oakwood Chinook 447531 Na
12:34 95cm NatAm Fiona Stephenson 180916 Smyths Something Special 454703 NA
12:36 85cm Nat Am Suzanne Anderson 147285 Bloomin Tulip 457259 no
12:38 95cm NatAm Anna Tuer 187228 Capri-Sun 456632 Na
12:40 95cm NatAm mandy gray 57601 jazzi beach 451419 no
12:42 95cm NatAm Ruth Jefferson 51311 Anastasia RD 451135 .
12:44 95cm NatAm Katie Golby 184712 Grete 427738 N/A
12:46 95cm NatAm Lucy Gowland 191577 OBERON VANâ€™T BREEMHOF 433148 No
12:48 95cm NatAm Olivia  Clarkson 178293 Ole Gunner 432156 Na
12:50 95cm NatAm Zara Atkinson 192679 Rocco 433837 0
12:52 95cm NatAm Angie Mills 12367 Salto de Altura 425347 12367
12:54 95cm Open Danielle wilson 113164 Groover 441509 Na 
12:56 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW COURSE WALK CW CW
13:20 Discovery Jon Fletcher 365997 SES Nanny McPhee 458262 .
13:22 Discovery Lucy Sugden 152342 CORITAM B 459739 na
13:24 Discovery Krissie Yeoman 138205 Roxy Rebel 454322 No
13:26 100cm Open Gracie Arey N/A Ear to the ground N/A JNBAN
13:28 Discovery Elizabeth Bellamy 194198 Oâ€™KHADAFFI 448722 N/a
13:30 100cm Open Isabel Hall 187539 Vote Z 365997 .
13:32 Discovery Gabrielle whitehead 154852 ESI Ryan 447917 No 
13:34 Discovery Harry Oconnor 188717 Kindle 422806 Member 
13:36 Discovery louis pern 181162 Chow Pepper ticket TBC 
13:38 Discovery Louise Wilson 118949 Lcc Cola V 445118 Na
13:40 Discovery Krissie Yeoman 454322 Rapidegii 395186 N0
13:42 Discovery Rhona Pindar 123348 ses free willy 455110 na
13:44 Discovery Ruth Jefferson 51311 Anastasia RD 451135 .
13:46 Discovery Lizzie Walker Ticket Arty Ticket Ticket IHCUF
13:48 Discovery Ellie Hoyes 181568 Boulebeha Dee for darco 447880 No
13:50 Discovery Max usher 177286 ESI Rennes 453701 No
13:52 Discovery Chloe Mullis 177770 Millbrooks Ludo 434797 N/A
13:54 Discovery Willow Sagar 186162 Olympus I 454232 no
13:56 Discovery Zara Atkinson 192679 Rocco 433837 0
13:58 Discovery Nicky McDonnell 75874 The Wish Doctor 430736  
14:00 100cm Open Katie Golby 184712 Grete 427738 N/A
14:02 100cm Open Danielle wilson 113164 Groover 411509 Na 
14:04 100cm Open Lucy Gowland 191577 OBERON VANâ€™T BREEMHOF 433148 No
14:06 100cm Open Olivia  Clarkson 178293 Ole Gunner 432156 Na
14:08 100cm Open Willow Sagar 186162 Orianthe Vanâ€™t Solheide 438731 no
14:10 100cm Open Jon fletcher 80632 Princess hh z 431979 No
14:12 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW COURSE WALK CW CW
14:35 105cm Nat Am Angie Mills 12367 Salto de Altura 425347 12367
14:37 105cm Nat Am Lizzie Walker . Arty . Ticket IHCUF
14:39 105cm Nat Am Ellie Hoyes 181568 Boulebeha Dee for Darco 447880 No
14:41 105cm Nat Am Chloe Mullis 177770 Millbrooks Ludo 434797 N/A
14:43 105cm Nat Am Nicky McDonnell 75874 The Wish Doctor 430736 - 



14:45 105cm Nat Am Jon fletcher 80632 Princess hh z 431979 No
14:47 105cm Nat Am Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781 No
14:49 105cm Nat Am Charlotte cundall 143527 Locarno starlight 410247 Na
14:51 105cm Nat Am Louise Wilson 118949 Blackrock Fred 405019 Na
14:53 105cm Nat Am Arabella Budge 149450 Coefers Neo 444602 No
14:55 105cm Open Gracie Arey N/A Bishops Wood N/A ARBMD
14:57 105cm Open Laura fenwick QZUFD Skinflint QZUFD QZUFD 
14:59 105cm Nat Am Louis Pern 181162 Chavara blue PS 454365 Na 
15:01 105cm Nat Am Max Usher 177286 ESI Rennes 453702 No
15:03 105cm Nat Am Ruby Thompson 148958 Milona B 443262 N/a
15:05 105cm Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Colour For Pleasure 450729 No
15:07 105cm Open Ruby Tetlow 178570 Diamant Aredis Z 396413 no
15:09 105cm Open Amelia McArthur Na Jasim Junior Na KBYED
15:11 105cm Open Robyn Bowness 190768 Lilonka 455921 N/A 
15:13 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW COURSE WALK CW CW
15:35 Newcomers Krissie Yeoman 138205 Rapidegii 395186 No
15:37 Newcomers Laura fenwick QZUFD Skinflint QZUFD QZUFD 
15:39 Newcomers Ruby Thompson 148958 Milona B 443262 N/A
15:41 110cm Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Colour For Pleasure 450729 No
15:43 Newcomers Amelia McArthur Na Jasim Junior Na XCQJN
15:45 Newcomers Robyn Bowness 190768 Lilonka 455921 N/A
15:47 110cm Open Carys  Thompson 185048 Berlins Chapter 422884 NA
15:49 Newcomers Darren smith 89592 Lady cobra cruise 454593 No 
15:51 Newcomers Cara Williams 172971 Little Boy Cruising 447468 N/a
15:53 Newcomers Imogen Lockie Day ticket Chill out 9 Day ticket DAY TICKET
15:55 Newcomers Lucy Sugden 152342 ANTON B 451366 na
15:57 110cm Open Laura fenwick 118489 Drumrankin IDHA Ticket HXNWW
15:59 Newcomers Arabella Budge 149540 Arabella Budge 444602 No
16:01 Newcomers Louis Pern 181162 Chavara Blue 454365 N/A
16:03 Newcomers Vicky Brown 53746 Faerlie Tempting 455040 N/A
16:05 Newcomers Rhona Pindar 123348 jackeroo dls 449948 na
16:07 Newcomers Beth stephenson 134958 Moonstone hvs 450230 No
16:09 Newcomers Jessica McCarthy 162469 RS California 446701 N/a
16:11 110cm Open Rachel Oshea 141675 Bogton helias 440942 N/a
16:13 110cm Open Millie Davies 172076 Gianni HC 405253 A
16:15 110cm Open Lucy Haxton 157276 New Naomie 444015 n/a
16:17 110cm Open Ruby Tetlow 178570 Tremle Cream Cracker 419839 no
16:19 110cm Open Carys  Thompson 185048 TGF Applearno 437472 NA
16:21 110cm Open Laura fenwick EIJQG Harry EIJQG EIJQG 
16:23 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW COURSE WALK CW CW
16:45 115cm Open Laura fenwick EIJQG Harry EIJQG EIJQG 
16:47 115cm Members Cup Carys  Thompson 185048 TGF Applearno 437472
16:49 115cm Members Cup Rachel Oshea 141675 Bogton helias 440942
16:51 115cm Members Cup Vicky Brown 53746 Faerlie Tempting 455040
16:53 115cm Members Cup Rhona Pindar 123348 jackeroo dls 449948
16:55 115cm Members Cup Jessica McCarthy 162469 RS California 446701
16:57 115cm Members Cup Lucy Haxton 157276 New Naomie 444015
16:59 115cm Members Cup Paige Wilkinson 132413 Capriati II 430064
17:01 115cm Open Millie Davies 172076 Gianni Hc 405253
17:03 115cm Open Laura fenwick 118489 Drumrankin IDHA Ticket HXNWW
17:05 115cm Members Cup Carys  Thompson 185048 Berlins Chapter 422884


